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Product name

Definition (1334/2008 E.C.)
Product code

Lot No.

Production date

Best before

CERTIFICATE OF ANALYSIS

: VANILLA COCONUT OS 2322-D/44
: Flavouring

: 25686300

: 2431002

:12/2024

:12/2025

Composition (1334/2008 E.C., updated regulation of Dir. 88/388 E.C.):

Flavouring substances

Solvents:

Triacetine FEMA: 2007
TESTS SPECIFICATIONS RESULTS
Odour According to standard Conforms
Appearance Pale yellow to yellow, oily liquid According to standard
Refractive index np?* 1,438 -1,448 1,442
Solubility in water (10%) Insoluble According to standard
Solubility in other solvents (10%) Soluble in edible oils According to standard
Density (25°C) (gr/ml) 1,145 + 0,02 1,145

Storage: In tightly closed containers, in dry and cool place.
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